## FOI 2122169 – funding

NHS Calderdale CCG's (CCG) response to your request can be found below.

1. A list of funding schemes (SEPARATE from funding covered by the GMS/PMS/APMS contract and any local or national enhanced services) that are still available at the CCG for GP practices to access in 2021/22.

The CCG does not have any funding schemes separate from the funding listed above

2. Please indicate how much funding is still available (as yet unallocated) for GP practices to access under each scheme for 2021/22 - please provide the latest figure available and specify the date at which this is correct.

Not applicable

3. If there is any unallocated funding, please provide details of how can GP practices access them.

Not applicable